The Rhode Island January 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 10, 2021 05:47 PM
Contact Information

Name: SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION Phone: 6786244028

Address: 6601 Bermuda Road
Email: rdavis@multistate.us Los Vegas,NV
89119

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Gambling

Reported Bills:

H5223



H5316

H5320

H5399

S0197

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

House

Senate



