# January 2021 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Feb 10, 2021 05:47 PM

#### **Contact Information**

SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION **Phone:** 6786244028 Name:

Address: 6601 Bermuda Road **Email:** 

rdavis@multistate.us Los Vegas,NV

89119

### Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jan 31, 2021	Fee	\$5,000.00	THE VICTOR GROUP

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contrib	outions reported.					

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### Gambling

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION

### Reported Bills:

H5223

H5223	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION
H5316		
H5316	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION
H5320		
H5320	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION
H5399		
H5399	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of <b>SCIENTIFIC GAMES</b> CORPORATION
50197		
S0197	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION

### Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### House

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION

#### Senate

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **SCIENTIFIC GAMES CORPORATION**